
RA
C

E
D

AY 1
24/08/2022 25/08/2022 26/08/2022

2 3

Sex Category

45-49

50-54

75-79

80-84

85-89

40-44

45-49

70-74

75-79

80-84

85-89

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Sex Category

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

25-29

30-34

35-39

Men

Men

Men

Men

Women

Women

Women

Sex Category

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

Men

Men

Men

Men

Women

Women

Women

Women

After the registrations deadline will be published the waves


