

DAY	1	2	3			
	24/08/2022	25/08/2022	26/08/2022			
RACE	Sex	Category	Sex	Category	Sex	Category
	Men	45-49	Men	25-29	Men	55-59
	Men	50-54	Men	30-34	Men	60-64
	Men	75-79	Men	35-39	Men	65-69
	Men	80-84	Men	40-44	Men	70-74
	Men	85-89	Women	25-29	Women	50-54
	Women	40-44	Women	30-34	Women	55-59
	Women	45-49	Women	35-39	Women	60-64
	Women	70-74			Women	65-69
	Women	75-79				
	Women	80-84				
	Women	85-89				

After the registrations deadline will be published the waves